

MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 48144125

Data publicarii 15.07.20 Coduri CPV 44115200-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.037,82 RON - 1.037,82 RON

Descriere: ROBINET FONTA 2"=1 BUC X 117.65 STUT FILETAT 2" 20 CM=1 BUC X 13.45 SCURGERE CHIUVETA=1 BUC X 8.40 REDUS PVC 50X40 SCURT=2 BUC X 5.04 COT TEHNIC 40=2 BUC X 4.20 RAMIFICATIE PVC50X45=1 BUC X 5.88 BANDA CADA=1 BUC X 22.69 MUFA PVC 50=1 BUC X 3.36 COT PVC 50X40=1 BUC X 1.68 RAMIFICATIE PVC 110X90=1 BUC X 8.40 COLIER FURTUN 120X140=3 BUC X 4.20 RACORD GAZ 1/2 750-1500=1 BUC X 29.41 BANDA ALUMINIU 25M=1 BUC X 21.01 BURLAN HOTA 120=4 BUC X 10.08 RAMA AERISIRE 120=2 BUC X 5.04 BATERIE LAVOAR TV MEDIE=5 BUC X 37.82 BATERIE LEBADA=1 BUC X 58.82 GARNITURI 3/4=20 BUC X 0.21 GARNITURI 1/2=20 BUC X 0.21 TEFLON MARE=2 BUC X 5.04 CANEPA=2 BUC X 2.10 RACORD FOLIE 1/2X1/2 50CM=5 BUC X 5.04 SCURGERE CHIUVETA 32=5 BUC X 4.20 VAS WC CIV=1 BUC X 134.45 SET FIXARE WC=5 SET X 1.68 ADAPTOR PPR 20 FE=2 BUC X 3.36 HOLENDER BRONZ 1/2 FE=2 BUC X 3.36 EXCENTRIC WC=1 BUC X 5.88 TEAVA PVC 110X0.25=4 BUC X 4.20 FURTUN SILICONAT 1"=10 ML X 3.36 SCURGERE 32 CU MS=2 BUC X 5.04 VASELINA=1 BUC X 6.72 TEAVA PVC 110X1M=2 BUC X 7.56 COT PV 110X67=2 BUC X 5.04 RAMIFICATIE PVC 110X67=2 BUC X 8.40 ASPERSOR PLASTIC 1/2=1 BUC X 22.69 TARUS=1 BUC X 4.20 MUFA REDUSA 3/4X1/2=1 BUC X 4.20 CUPLA 1/2=1 BUC X 3.36 CUPLA 3/4=1 BUC X 4.20 ADAPTOR 3/4 FE=1 BUC X 2.52 APLICA=1 BUC X 37.82 APLICA=2 BUC X 29.41